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WK Morning Date Afternoon
Monday 5th May

Tuesday 6th May

Wednesday 7th May

 Pearson Edexcel BSP03/01 BTEC Sport Level 1/2 Tech Award Component 3-                            

Developing fitness to improve other participants performance in sport and other physical activities

 1hr 30mins

Eduqas C690U30-1  Drama  Component 3                                                                                

1hr 30mins

Thursday 8th May

Friday 9th May

AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 

1hr 45mins
Monday 12th May

OCR J277/01 Computer Science -Computer Systems 

 1hr 30mins

Eduqas C120U10-1 Religious Studies Route A Component 1

2hrs 
Tuesday 13th May

                                 AQA 8461/1F/H Biology Paper 1                        1hr 45mins

AQA 8464/B/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Biology Paper 1    1hr15mins

Eduqas C112U10-1 Geography B Component 1

 1hr 45mins
Wednesday 14th May

Pearson Edexcel 1MA1 1F/H  Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator)

1hr 30mins
Thursday 15th May

OCR J411/21  History B-History around us

 1hr Friday 16th May

                                     AQA 8462/1F/H Chemistry Paper 1                    1hr 45mins

AQA 8464/C/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Chemistry Paper 1   1hr 15mins Monday 19th May
AQA 8582/1 GCSE Physical Education Paper 1 

 1hr 15mins

AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2                                                                                                             

2hrs 15m
Tuesday 20th May

OCR J277/02 Computer Science -Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 

1hr 30mins

 OCR Cam Nat R057 Child Development-Health and well-being for child development 

1hr 15mins 

Wednesday 21st May

Eduqas C120U20-1 Religious Studies Route A Component 2

 1hr

OCR Cam Nat  R067 Enterprise and Marketing- Enterprise and marketing concepts                                                                                    

1hr 15mins
AQA 8463/1F/H Physics Paper 1                     1hr 45mins

AQA 8464/P/1F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Physics Paper 1     1hr 15mins
Thursday 22nd May

AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 

1hr 45mins Friday 23rd May

 Exam Timetable Summer 2025

Week 

1

Week 

2

Week 

3

HALF TERM



Monday 2nd June

Tuesday 3rd June

       Pearson Edexcel 1MA1 2F/H  Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) 

1hr 30mins
Wednesday 4th June

Eduqas C120U50-1 Religious Studies Route A Component 3

 1hr

OCR J411/15 History B-Crime and Punishment/Elizabethans 

 1hr 45mins
Thursday 5th June

AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 

1hr 45mins
Friday 6th June

Eduqas C112U20-1 Geography B Component 2  

1hr 30mins

                                            AQA 8461/2F/H Biology Paper 2                     1hr 45mins

          AQA 8464/B/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Biology Paper 2   1hr15mins
Monday 9th June

AQA 8582/2 GCSE Physical Education Paper 2 

   1hr 15mins

 AQA 8698/L/F/H Spanish Paper 1 (Listening)       F 35mins  H 45mins

AQA 8698/R/F/H  Spanish Paper 3 (Reading)        F 45mins  H 1hr
Tuesday 10th June

OCR J411/39 History B- Making of America/Living under Nazi rule

1hr 45mins

Pearson Edexcel 1MA1 3F/H Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator)                                        

1hr 30mins
Wednesday 11th June Contingency Session

Eduqas C112U30-1 Geography B Component 3

1hr 30mins
Thursday 12th June

603/7008/7 NCFE Level1/2 Technical Award in Music Technology  

1hr 30mins                       

                                     AQA 8462/2F/H Chemistry Paper 2                    1hr 45mins

AQA 8464/C/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Chemistry Paper 2   1hr 15mins Friday 13th June

AQA 8463/2F/H Physics Paper 2                     1hr 45mins

AQA 8464/P/2F/H Combined Science: Trilogy-Physics Paper 2     1hr 15mins Monday 16th June

AQA 8698/W/F/H Spanish Paper 4  (Writing)     

F 1hr   H 1hr 15mins
Tuesday 17th June

AQA 8585/W Food Preparation and Nutrition                                                                          

1hr 45mins

AQA 8552/W Design and Technology                                                                                      

2hrs
Wednesday 18th June

Thursday 19th June

Friday 20th June

Monday 23rd June

Tuesday 24th June
Contingency Day Wednesday 25th June Contingency Day

Thursday 26th June

Friday 27th June

Eduqas Art Exam TBC

AQA Spanish Speaking exam TBC    
Contingency Day     Students must remain available until after this date

Week 

4

Week 

7

Week 

5

Week 

6


